***Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***
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Grievance #
1284
1185
1282
1285
1188
1187
1286
1186
1124
1307
845
1123
1172
1177
1178
1182
1280
1286

Department
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical

Primary Maintenance
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical

Primary Instrumentation
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical

Primary Maintenance
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical
Primary Electrical

Type
Group
Group
Group

Individual
Group
Individual
Group
Individual
Individual
Individual
Group
Individual
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group
Group

Issue
Call in Procedure Not Followed
Management Doing B/U Work
Not a fair schedule
Senority Date Improper
Call in Procedure Not Followed
Unjust Discipline
Management Doing B/U Work
Improperly Paid
Wrongfully Paid
Unjustly Terminated

Improperly Paid
Management Doing B/U Work
Management Doing B/U Work
Management Doing B/U Work
Management Doing B/U Work
Management Doing B/U Work
Management Doing B/U Work

2nd step
Denied
Resolved
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied

CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Current Status
Referred to 3rd step
Resolved at 2nd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved
Resolved at 3rd step
Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at LOUS5

Resolved
Withdrawn
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved
Resolved



