Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***						CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Ģ	Grievance #	Department	Туре	Issue	2nd step	Current Status
1	1284	Primary Electrical	Group	Call in Procedure Not Followed	Denied	Referred to 3rd step
2	1185	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Resolved	Resolved at 2nd step
3	1282	Primary Maintenance	Group	Not a fair schedule	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
4	1285	Primary Electrical	Individual	Senority Date Improper	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
5	1188	Primary Electrical	Group	Call in Procedure Not Followed	Denied	Resolved
6	1187	Primary Instrumentation	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
7	1286	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Denied at 3rd, Referred to Arb
8	1186	Primary Electrical	Individual	Improperly Paid	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
9	1124	Primary Electrical	Individual	Wrongfully Paid	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
10	1307	Primary Electrical	Individual	Unjustly Terminated	Denied	
11	845	Primary Electrical	Group		Denied	Resolved
12	1123	Primary Maintenance	Individual	Improperly Paid	Denied	Withdrawn
13	1172	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
14	1177	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
15	1178	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
16	1182	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
17	1280	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
18	1286	Primary Electrical	Group	Management Doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
19		·				
20						